
sorted
Standings - Crete

Season Season Bonus Games
Bowls Total Percentage # of wins Points Back

Bill P. 16 - 10 166 - 116 58.87% Week 2,4,11 22 0.0
Andrew 17 - 9 165 - 117 58.51% Week 13, Bowls 21 1.0
Derek 15 - 11 166 - 125 57.04% Week 8,9 31 4.5
Bill K. 13 - 11 152 - 122 55.47% 14 10.0
Steve 17 - 12 159 - 128 55.40% Week 5 28 9.5
Tony 14 - 11 154 - 128 54.61% 21 12.0
Ed 13 - 12 151 - 131 53.55% Week 10 21 15.0
Mike 13 - 13 150 - 131 53.38% Week 1 21 15.5
Brian H. 12 - 13 150 - 132 53.19% Week 6 23 16.0
Dan 13 - 13 147 - 131 52.88% Week 12 17 17.0
NHASED 10 - 14 143 - 131 52.19% 26 19.0
John P. 15 - 10 143 - 132 52.00% 14 19.5
John H. 13 - 13 142 - 134 51.45% Week 7 15 21.0
A/E 13 - 12 142 - 134 51.45% 14 21.0
Brian T. 13 - 12 144 - 139 50.88% 24 22.5
Nancy 11 - 14 141 - 137 50.72% 19 23.0
Marti H. 13 - 12 140 - 139 50.18% Week 3 18 24.5
Eric M. 14 - 13 134 - 140 48.91% 13 28.0
Marty S. 13 - 14 135 - 145 48.21% 20 30.0
Ben* 0 - 0 74 - 91 44.85% 8 33.5

Standings - Bill Perry Doormat Award
Season Season Bonus Games

Bowls Total Percentage # of doormats Points Back
Marty S. 13 - 14 135 - 145 48.21% 20 30.0
Eric M. 14 - 13 134 - 140 48.91% Week 6 13 28.0
Marti H. 13 - 12 140 - 139 50.18% Week 13 18 24.5
Nancy 11 - 14 141 - 137 50.72% Bowls 19 23.0
Brian T. 13 - 12 144 - 139 50.88% Week 5 24 22.5
John H. 13 - 13 142 - 134 51.45% Week 3,11 15 21.0
A/E 13 - 12 142 - 134 51.45% Week 4 14 21.0
John P. 15 - 10 143 - 132 52.00% Week 1,8,10 14 19.5
NHASED 10 - 14 143 - 131 52.19% 26 19.0
Dan 13 - 13 147 - 131 52.88% 17 17.0
Brian H. 12 - 13 150 - 132 53.19% 23 16.0
Mike 13 - 13 150 - 131 53.38% 21 15.5
Ed 13 - 12 151 - 131 53.55% 21 15.0
Tony 14 - 11 154 - 128 54.61% 21 12.0
Steve 17 - 12 159 - 128 55.40% 28 9.5
Bill K. 13 - 11 152 - 122 55.47% Week 7,12 14 10.0
Derek 15 - 11 166 - 125 57.04% 31 4.5
Andrew 17 - 9 165 - 117 58.51% Week 2 21 1.0
Bill P. 16 - 10 166 - 116 58.87% Week 9 22 0.0



Standings - Unnamed Bonus Point Trophy
Bonus
Points

Derek 31
Steve 28
NHASED 26
Brian T. 24
Brian H. 23
Bill P. 22
Andrew 21
Tony 21
Ed 21
Mike 21
Marty S. 20
Nancy 19
Marti H. 18
Dan 17
John H. 15
Bill K. 14
John P. 14
A/E 14
Eric M. 13
Ben* 8

Standings - No Drop Week
Season Season Bonus Games

Bowls Total Percentage # of wins Points Back
Bill P. 16 - 10 171 - 132 56.44% Week 2,4,11 22 N/A
Derek 15 - 11 175 - 137 56.09% Week 8,9 31 6.0
Andrew 17 - 9 169 - 133 55.96% Week 13, Bowls 21 7.0
Tony 14 - 11 154 - 128 54.61% 21 12.0
Steve 17 - 12 168 - 141 54.37% Week 5 28 11.5
Bill K. 13 - 11 156 - 139 52.88% 14 16.5
Mike 13 - 13 159 - 143 52.65% Week 1 21 17.0
Brian H. 12 - 13 159 - 145 52.30% Week 6 23 18.0
John P. 15 - 10 143 - 132 52.00% 14 19.5
Ed 13 - 12 157 - 145 51.99% Week 10 21 19.0
Dan 13 - 13 154 - 144 51.68% Week 12 17 20.0
NHASED 10 - 14 152 - 143 51.53% 26 20.5
A/E 13 - 12 142 - 134 51.45% 14 21.0
Marti H. 13 - 12 140 - 139 50.18% Week 3 18 24.5
John H. 13 - 13 147 - 149 49.66% Week 7 15 26.0
Brian T. 13 - 12 151 - 154 49.51% 24 26.5
Nancy 11 - 14 148 - 152 49.33% 19 27.0
Eric M. 14 - 13 141 - 153 47.96% 13 31.0
Marty S. 13 - 14 140 - 161 46.51% 20 35.5
Ben* 0 - 0 74 - 91 44.85% 8 33.5


